Green Acres
School

Tuition & Mandatory Fees 2023-2024
Enrollment Fee, returning student, non-refundable S 100.00
Enrollment Fee, new student, non-refundable S 100.00
Tuition (Half Day Pre-K) S 21,000.00
Tuition (Pre-K) S 29,400.00
Tuition (Kindergarten) S 35,175.00
Tuition (Grade 1) S 38,850.00
Tuition (Grades 2-4) S 41,885.00
Tuition (Grades 5-6) S 41,990.00
Tuition (Grades 7-8) S 43,040.00
Trip Fee, Grade 4 $ 125.00
Middle School Fee, Grades 5-8 S 1,435.00
Non-refundable Tuition Deposits (credited to tuition)
Current students S 2,000.00
New students S 3,000.00
For students receiving financial aid,
deposits are discounted 50%.
Tuition Refund Insurance (mandatory unless paying in full)
Half Day Pre-K $ 172.80
Pre-K S 241.92
Kindergarten $ 289.44
Grade 1 $ 319.68
Grades 2-4 $ 344.65
Grades 5-6 $ 34551
Grades 7-8 $ 354.15
Bus Fees
Bus Deposit $ 350.00
Tilden neighborhood cluster stop, round trip $ 800.00
Tilden neighborhood cluster stop, one way $ 400.00
Round trip, non-cluster stops $ 2,700.00
One way, non-cluster stops $ 1,700.00
One-time drop in coupon $ 20.00
PM Care Program
Five days/week S 5,500.00
Four days/week S 4,700.00
Three days/week S 3,600.00
Two days/week S 2,500.00
One day/week S 1,300.00
One-time drop in S 39.00
Extra Care w/PM Care Contract $53 full-day, $38 half-day
Extra Care w/o PM Care Contract $105 full day, $73 half-day

Athletic Fee (Grades 5-8, covers all after-school sports)
Athletic Fee S 625.00
Fee for individual sports
Soccer $ 325.00
Basketball $ 375.00
Spring sports  $ 175.00



